
CASTLECOVE
CT.

CARROWMORE
CT.

WATCON
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

A
TC

O
N

INDEX MAP

LOCATION MAP

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

FLOODPLAIN

SITE STATISTICS EAST

BENCH MARKS

VARIANCES

SHEET INDEX

ENGINEER/SURVEYOR

NOTES

Pond1

Ex. Pond

Building Setback Lines

PIATT  PRESERVE  EAST  & WEST

2 3 4 5 6
7

8
9 10 11 12 13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27282930

31
32

33

34

35

363738394041

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

54555657585960

61

63

65 66

67

68

69

70

71
72
73

74

75

76
77

7880

8182

22 21

20

19 18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

98

7

6

5

4

3

21

50515253

CRANBROOKE LANE

ALDENGATE LANE

H
EN

SH
A

W
D

RI
V

E

BELLGROVE
CT.

BE
LL

G
RO

V
E

PL
A

C
E

DRIVE

BALSAMRIDGE

RO
AD

MORE
CARROW

79

62 64

DR.

W
IC

K
EA

ST

Pond

Po
nd

Po
nd

Pond

Po
nd

Po
nd

Res. K

Res. L

Res. B

Res. C

Res. C

Res. I

Res. F

R
es. G

R
es. H

Res. E

Res. ARes. J

Res. D

Ex
PI

A
TT

RO
A

D

Ex CHESHIRE ROAD

Ex
G

REG
O

RY
RO

A
D

Ex CHESHIRE ROAD

Ex. Pond
Ex. Pond

SITE STATISTICS WEST

Building Setback Lines

TOTAL SITE DEVELOPMENT DENSITY

A
TC

O
N



3

150.0'

150.0'

150.0'

90.0'

80.0'

80.0'

Elementary

1 2

4

5

7

6

8

10

9

17

11

12

13

14

15

1620

18

19

2122

31

33

32

35

34

41

39 38

43

47

56

61

64

1 2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9
10 11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27282930

51

37 36
40

49

42

53

57

71
44

48

45

46

65

52

68

54

74

55
59 58

62

60

63

70

69

66

72

67

73

50

75

76

77

78

79

80

8182

60
'

50'

27
'

27'

60
'

27
'

60
'

32
'

60
'

27
'

60
'

27
'

60'
27'

50'
27'

60'
27'

60'
27'

60'27'

50'
27'

60
'

27
'

70
'

36
'

70
'

36
'

60
'

27
'

60
'

27
'

60 '
32'

WATCON
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

LEGEND

A
TC

O
N

PIATT
PRESERVE

EAST & WEST



3

1 2

4

5

7

6

8

10

9

17

11

12

13

14

15

1620

18

19

2122

31

33

32

35

34

41

39 38

43

47

56

61

64

CHESHIRE  ROAD

1 2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9
10 11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27282930

51

37 36
40

49

42

53

57

71
44

48

45

46

65

52

68

54

74

55
59 58

62

60

63

70

69

66

72

67

73

50

75

76

77

78

79

80

8182

G
R

E
G

O
R

Y
 R

O
A

D

Cranbrooke    Lane

H
en

sh
aw

  D
ri

ve

Aldengate  Lane

Bellgrove  Place

Carrowmore  Drive

Carrowmore  Drive

B
el

lg
ro

ve
  P

la
ce

E
astw

ick R
oad

C
as

tl
ec

ov
e 

 C
t.

C
i t y of  D

el aw
ar e C

orpor ati on L
i m

i t

Carr
ow

mor
e

Ct.

Bellgrove
Ct.

Balsamridge  Dr.

P
IA

T
T

  R
O

A
D

WATCON
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

PIATT
PRESERVE

SOILS LEGEND

A
TC

O
N

EAST & WEST


